



H190001378973ABCC

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Ter							
Ta:	Division of	Corporations					
	Fax Number	: (850)617	7-6381				
From:	Account Name	- 1474015		LING SERVICE,	TAK		
	Account Numb	er : 12000806	0019	LING SCRATCE,	INL.		
	Phone	- (+++)					
	rax Number	: (305)679	5-5944				
ar	nual report mai	ilings. Enter	business ent only one em	ail address pl	lease.**	I	
ar	nual report mai	ilings. Enter	only one em	ail address pl	ease.**		3
ar	nual report mai	ilings. Enter	only one en	address p]			-
ar	nual report mai	ilings. Enter	only one en	Dil address p CORPORAT		BECRET	dina APR
ar	nual report mai	ilings. Enter ROFTT/NOP JOSE BET	only one en	Dil address p CORPORAT		BECRETA	this APR 26
ar	FLORIDA PI	ilings. Enter ROFTI/NOI JOSE BEI of Status	only one en	CORPORAT		SECRETARY O	26 26
ar	FLORIDA PI	ROFIT/NOI JOSE BEI of Status	only one en	CORPORAT		SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSE	$\sim$

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help

. - --

		• . •			
04/25/2019	14:15 3052201440			LAZARUS CORPORATE	PAGE 02/04
	. بهج		" t	in and a second se	·

# Florida Department of State

## **Attention: New Filings Section**

To whom it may concern:

This is to advise that the owners of

JOSE BEN ABREU f Document # P14000050659 of Document #

are the same owners of the attached articles. We have dissolved the company and have no intention of reopening it.

Thank you for your help in this matter.

Thanks, APR 26 AH 9: 20

#### ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME OSE BREU A EN. The name of the corporation shall be: TAX 4 3264612 T  $\mathcal{D}_{\cdot}$ ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is:

<sup>4</sup> Principal street address

Mailing address, if different is:

SAME

Nu) llu 33 7 Q. 7

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

REAL ESTA	
	TE SERVICES
· .	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ARTICLE IV SHARES	
The number of shares of stock is: IOO	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR D	IRECTORS .
Name and Title: JOSE BEN AU	BREU (PRESIDENT)
Name and Title: JOSE BEN AL	BREU (PRESIDENT)
Name and Title: JOSE BEN AU Address: 7713 NW 114	BREU (PRESIDENT) PATAddress:
Name and Title: JOSE BEN AU Address: 7713 NW 114 MEBLEY FL 3	3REU (PRESIDENT) PATAddress: 3179
Name and Title: JOSE BEN AU Address: 7713 NW 114 MEBLEY FL 3	3REU (PRESIDENT) PATAddress: 3179
Name and Title: <u>JOSE BEN AU</u> Address: <u>7713 NW 114</u> <u>MEDLEY FL 3</u> Name and Title:	3REU (PRESIDENT) PATAddress: 3/79 Name and Title:
Name and Title: <u>JOSE BEN AU</u> Address: <u>7713 NW 114</u> <u>MEDLEY FL 3</u> Name and Title:	3REU (PRESIDENT) PATAddress: 3/79 Name and Title: Address:

### ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Name:	JOSE BEN ABREU
Address:	7713 NW 114 PATH
	MEDLEY FL 33178

#### ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Name;

Address:

JOSE BEN ABREU 7713 NW 114 PATA MEDLEY FL 33178

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, Nam familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

1 Required Signature of Registered Agent

<u>4-25-19</u> Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any faise information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in  $\pm 817.155$ , F.S.

 $\frac{4-25-19}{Date}$ Required Signature of Incorporator